
NEOPRENE 12OZ

SLIM CAN HUGGER

FOAM 12OZ SLIM
BEVERAGE HUGGER

FOAM ZIPPER BEVERAGE
HUGGER

Item# VNDSLIMCOOL, VNDSLIMCOOLLC
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Made of Durable Neoprene Foam

Decoration Method
Digital Full Color Sublimation

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

Pricing

VNDSLIMCOOL
Licensed Print

1
 (7R)   

12.68
15.72

6.34
6.36

4.05
4.05

2.36
2.54

2.28
2.47

2.16
2.38

1.99
2.17

12 25 50 100 500 1000

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

GameGuard Camo* (KW)
King’s Camo*

#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VZIP4C

(KP) (KS) (KM) (KF) (KD)

Item# VDSLIMCOOL, VDSLIMCOOLLC
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Print on the Bottom!
- Fits a Slim 12 oz Can Like a Glove
- Collapsible Foam Material Makes Storage Easy
- Made of High Density Open Cell Polyurethane Foam

Pricing

VDSLIMCOOL
1

 (7R)   

9.99 4.50 2.50 1.85 1.79 1.40
12 25 50 100 500 1000

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

GameGuard Camo*

#OF-VDCOOL

(KW)
King’s Camo*

#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VDCOOL

(KP) (KS) (KM)

(KF) (KD)

#GG-VDCOOL

Licensed Print 10.99 4.95 2.75 2.04 1.97 1.54
1.25
1.38

Item # VZIP4C, VZIP4CLC
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Print on the Bottom!
- Fits a Standard 12 oz Bottle Like a Glove
- Collapsible Foam Material Makes Storage Easy
- Made of High Density Open Cell Polyurethane Foam

Pricing

VZIP4C

 (7R)   

Packaged
100/Box: 6 lbs | 12" W x 16" L x 12" H

250/Box: 12 lbs | 18" W x 16" L  x 12" H
500/Box: 24 lbs | 18" W x 24" L  x 18" H

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

GameGuard Camo*

#OF-VZIP4C

(KW)
King’s Camo*

#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VZIP4C

(KP) (KS) (KM)

(KF) (KD)

#GG-VZIP4C

1
9.99 4.50 2.99 2.58 2.25 1.95

12 25 50 100 500 1000

10.99 4.95 3.29 2.84 2.48 2.15
1.85
2.04Licensed Print

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

FOAM
12oz

FOAM
12oz SLim

neoprene
12oz SLim

118


